
 2006 Selinsgrove Speedway Schedule    
   

 Date Event Time 
Fri Mar 17 410 Sprints & Pro Stocks 8:00pm 
Sat Mar 18 358 Sprints, Late Models, Roadrunners 6:00pm  
Fri Mar 24 410 Sprints & Pro Stocks 8:00pm 
Sat Mar 25 358 Sprints, Late Models, Roadrunners 6:00pm  
Sat Apr 1 Regular Show  6:00pm  
Sat Apr 8 Regular Show  6:00pm  
Sat Apr 15 Regular Show  7:00pm  
Sat Apr 22 Late Model Spring Championship & Regular Show 7:00pm 
Sat Apr 29  Larry Yarger Tribute / Advanced Concrete Systems Regular Show  7:00pm  

Sat May 6 Paul Stine Chevrolet / Cindy Rowe Auto Glass Pack the Track Night "Free 
Admission" 7:00pm 

Sat May 13  Ink Spot Printing Pro Stock 20 (TT) & Regular Show  7:00pm  
Sat May 20  Regular Show  7:00pm  
Sat May 27 URC/358 Jack Gunn Memorial Challenge Race (TT), Pro Stocks, Roadrunners 7:00pm 
Sun May 28  410 Sprints & Late Models 7:00pm 
Sat Jun 3  Penn Lyon Homes Regular Show  7:00pm  
Sat Jun 10  Modular Structures Inc. (MSI) Regular Show  7:00pm  
Sun Jun 11  National Sprint Tour 410 Sprints (TT) & Pro Stocks Ticket Information 7:00pm 

Sat Jun 17 Auto Locator / Insinger Performance Products Joe Whitcomb Memorial for 
Sprints (TT) & Regular Show 7:00pm 

Sat Jun 24 Salem RV Center / Kellers Auto Body Firecracker 40 for Sprints & Regular 
Show plus Fireworks 7:00pm 

Sat Jul 1 Philips Products / Salem RV Center Late Model National Open (TT) & 
Regular Show 7:00pm 

Sun Jul 2 Cindy Rowe Auto Glass PA Speedweek / Jan Opperman Memorial for 410 
Sprints (TT) & Pro Stocks (Raindate: Tuesday July 4th) 7:00pm 

Sat Jul 8 Foss Jewelers Williams Grove Old Timers Night & Regular Show 7:00pm 
Sat Jul 15  PEPSI Regular Show  7:00pm  

Sat Jul 22 Harry's U-Pull It Auto Parts URC Sprints, 358 Sprints, Late Models, & Pro 
Stocks 7:00pm 

Sat Jul 29 G&R Charles Excavating / Kellers Auto Body Kids Night & York County 
Racing Club Night & Regular Show 7:00pm 

Sat Aug 5 National Sprint Tour 410 Sprints (TT) & Pro Stocks Ticket Information 7:00pm 
Sat Aug 12  Sunbury Motors Regular Show  7:00pm  

Sat Aug 19 Paul Stine Chevrolet 358 Sprint Car Summer Nationals (TT) plus Late Models 
& Pro Stocks 7:00pm 

Sat Aug 26 Reinhart Food Service Regular Show  7:00pm  
Sat Sep 2  Regular Show  7:00pm  

Sun Sep 3 Selinsgrove Ford Late Model Paul Long Memorial (TT) & Pro Stocks 
(Raindate: Monday September 4 at noon) 7:00pm 

Sat Sep 9  FINAL POINT RACE / Regular Show  7:00pm  

Sat Sep 16 24th Annual Salem RV Center National Open for 410 Sprints (TT) plus Pro 
Stocks and Fireworks (Raindate: Sunday September 17th) 7:00pm 

Sat Nov 11  2006 Banquet / Wyndham Harrisburg Hershey Hotel     


